g INDIANA
5% LAND TRUST
COMPANY

New Business Fee Schedule

Owner Occupied Residence—Single Family

Value Acceptance Fee
L$J§0t(2000 Al
o
T

Investment/Commercial

Value Acceptance Fee

Up to

300
$250,000 2
$250,001 to
$500,000 EL
$500,001 to
$1,000,000 L

$1,000,001 to

$1,500,000 e

Annual
Fee

$99

$150

$200

Annual
Fee

$175

$225

$275

$325

Please contact us for fee quotes on property

valued in excess of $1,500,000.

Annual fee schedule applies to newly

established trusts.
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. INDIANA
% LAND TRUST
COMPANY

New Business Fee Schedule

with Mortgage Package
Owner Occupied Residence—Single Family
Acceptance Fee

: ] Annual
Value including Mortgage
Fee
Package
Up to $500,000 $425 $99
$500,001 to
$1,000,000 2500 »150
$1,000,001 to
$1,500,000 =500 p20
Investment/Commercial
Acceptance Fee
: .p Annual
Value including Mortgage
Fee
Package
Up to $250,000 $500 $175
$250,001 to
$500,000 $600 $225
$500,001 to
$1,000,000 2700 ¥R
$1,000,001 to $850 $325

$1,500,000

Please contact us for fee quotes on property valued in
excess of $1,500,000.

Annual fee schedule applies to newly established trusts.

X FHA and IHDA notes, mortgages and related documents
are not subject to this pricing schedule.

X Mortgage pricing includes, but not limited to, Mortgage,
Note, Riders, Assignment of Rents, Collateral Assignment
of Beneficial Interest, Agreement to Notify, Right to
Approve.



